

(130)

Est on A/c Bill

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 N/W - Const. of R.C.C. - 2x6.00x3.10m					
span culvert at CH-800M from					
Nandlal Chhapra to Mandhar.					
- pur Kachhura path 17.00x m.					
of Bad Sahi Hala.					
2 Agency - Kumari Vinla					
3 Agr. Ho - 36/SBD/2020-2021					
4 Date of start - 09/02/2021					
5 Date of Compl. - 08/11/2021					
6 Rate - 23-99 / Below					
1 E/W excavation in found.					
trenches as per drawing					
do-do all c A job.					
$2 \times 10.883 \times 3.70 \times 2.425 = 195.295 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 9.55 \times 2.05 \times 2.425 = 47.475 \text{ m}^3$					
					242.77 m ³
Add 10% for slop					24.28 m ³
					267.05 m ³
2 Providing sand filling					
in found do-do all c A job					
$2 \times 10.883 \times 3.70 \times 0.150 = 12.081 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 9.55 \times 2.05 \times 0.150 = 2.937 \text{ m}^3$					
					15.018 m ³
3 Providing brick flat soling					

Continuation

Abstract of Work

Sch. XII/Form No. 124

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Earthwork excavation in found. V.P. No. (1)					
267.05 m ³ @ 205.12					
for					1.2152 m
2 Providing & sand filling in found. V.P. No. (1)					
15.018 m ³ @ 22.31					
for					1.7844 m
3 Providing b/f galling V.P. No. (2) - 100.1152					
@ 22.31 m ³ for					1.2377 m
4 Providing p.c.c. m-15 V.P. No. (2) - 13.813 m ³					
@ 5184.46 m ³ for					1.97535 m
5 Providing p.p.c.c. m-20 grade do-do V.P. No. (3)					
130.719 m ³ @ 5603.45					
for					1.737706 m
6 Providing plain/peinred c.c. (m-20) grade in substructure do-do V.P. No. (3) - 46.09 m ³					
@ 5262.76 m ³ for					1.270238 m
7 S.F.F. Hydrant p. 26 (2) - 0.40 m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 56049.67 / m					m 22420.00
8 Cust. of embankment					
V.p. No. (U) - 390.0003					
@ 192.03 / m ³					m 74892.00
9 providing and laying					
HP 100 mandia H.P.					
V.p. No. (U) - 12.58m					
@ 3498.61 / m					m 43733.00
					m 1364209.00
Add 1% Lab. cess					m 13642.00
Add 12% GST					m 163705.00

	m 1541556.00
Add Seigniorage	m 14891.00
	m 1556447.00
Less 23.99%	m 373392.00
	m 1183055.00

Subtys

01/07/21
AEm/w
01/07/21
E